
                             Unit: Persons

End of Year

(Month)
Total

Inmates serving prison

sentence
Rehabilitative Measure

2021 3,912                              3,911                             1                                            

2022 3,984                              3,983                             1                                            

2023 4,031                              4,031                             -                                            

2024 4,094                              4,094                             -                                            

2025 4,192 4,192 -                                            

2026 Jan.-Feb. 4,053 4,053 -                                            

2026 Jan.-Feb.

Taipei Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

 Number of inmates over the last five years by category
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